swsstuckshop@gmail.com

Volunteers Welcome

TERM 2
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www.munchmonitor.com
School ID: Strathpinewss
School PW: munch4500

HOT FOOD (First Break Only)

SNACKS

Banana Bread
Custard Cup

JJ’s Chips

Red Rock Deli Chips
Corntos

Pretzels

Chocolate Brownie

. Dip and Carrot Sticks
} “1 Apple Quarters
', t Orange Smiles

\ | SALAD BAR

Egg & Salad
Ham & Salad
Chicken & Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

‘1 - .

$2.80
$2.20
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50

$4.70
$4.70

$5.50
$5.50

Spaghetti & Meatballs
Meatball Subs
Cheeseburger

Mrs Mac’s Sausage Roll

Hot Dog

Quesadilla (chicken & cheese)

Ham & Cheese Toastie

Ham Cheese Tomato Toastie

Chicken & Cheese Toastie

Nuggets (5)

SANDWICHES

Egg & Lettuce

Ham & Cheese

Ham & Salad
Chicken & Lettuce

Chicken & Salad

a4 W F. W

Soft ‘TACO TUESDAY’ $4

$4.50 DRINKS

$4.50 Chilled Water 600m|
$4.50 Popper Apple /
$3.50 Tropical / Apple &
$4.00 Blackcurrant

Flavoured Milk -
Chocolate /
Strawberry

$3.00
$3.70
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

ICE BLOCKS 2" Break

SLUSHIE

Bulla Frozen Yoghurt -
Mango

$3.50 Quelch Icy Tubes

$3.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

Callipo Mini
Raspberry/ Pineapple

BIRTHDAYS
Quelch Icy Tubes
(24 serves)

" Open- Tuesday, Wednesdays, Thursdays & Fridays 8am to 1.50pm


http://www.munchmonitor.com/
mailto:swsstuckshop@gmail.com

