

MUNCH N LUNCH SWSS

www.munchmonitor.com

School ID: Strathpinewss School PW: munch4500

TERM 2

	-	_
	<u>SNACKS</u>	
ı	Banana Bread	\$2.80
ı	Custard Cup	\$2.20
ı	JJ's Chips	\$1.50
ı	Red Rock Deli Chips	\$1.50
	Corntos	\$1.50
	Pretzels	\$1.50
	Chocolate Brownie	\$1.00
	Dip and Carrot Sticks	\$2.50
l	Apple Quarters	\$1.50
	Orange Smiles	\$1.50
ı	SALAD BAR	
ı	Egg & Salad	\$4.70
	Ham & Salad	\$4.70
	Chicken & Salad	\$5.50
	Chicken Caesar Salad	\$5.50

HOT FOOD (First Break Only)	
Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$4.50
Meatball Subs	\$4.50
Cheeseburger	\$4.50
Mrs Mac's Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Hot Dog	\$4.00
Quesadilla (chicken & cheese)	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$3.70
Ham Cheese Tomato Toastie	\$4.00
Chicken & Cheese Toastie	\$4.50
Nuggets (5)	\$4.50
<u>SANDWICHES</u>	
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Ham & Salad	\$4.50
Chicken & Lettuce	\$4.00
Chicken & Salad	\$4.50

Soft 'TACO TUESDAY' \$4

	_
<u>DRINKS</u>	
Chilled Water 600ml	\$2.00
Popper Apple / Tropical / Apple & Blackcurrant	\$2.50
Flavoured Milk - Chocolate / Strawberry	\$2.80
ICE BLOCKS 2 nd Break	
SLUSHIE	\$2.50
Bulla Frozen Yoghurt - Mango	\$2.50
Quelch Icy Tubes	\$0.70
Callipo Mini Raspberry/ Pineapple	\$1.50
BIRTHDAYS Quelch Icy Tubes (24 serves)	\$15.00